AGENDA

Wednesday, December 30, 2020 - 7:00 PM
Via Video Conference

1. Welcome, introductions
2. Approval of November minutes
3. Public Comments — 3 minutes each

COUNCIL BUSINESS:

1.

GCT Discussion with MNR Customer Service & Stations and
Jones, Lang Lasalle (JLL)

MTA Ridership Projections 2021

2-week ridership trends update
Main line issues — questions for MNR
Branch Line Issues — questions for MNR

Adjourn

Call in:

Topic: CT Commuter Rails Council Meeting
Time: Dec 30, 2020 07:00 PM Eastern Time (US and Canada)

Join Zoom Meeting
https://us02web.zoom.us/j/83132533693

Meeting ID: 831 3253 3693

One tap mobile

+16465588656,,83132533693# US (New York)
+13017158592,,83132533693# US (Washington D.C)

NEXT MEETING:
Wednesday, January 20, 2021 - T.B.D

Chair
Council
Public

MNR

MNR

MNR

MNR

MNR

Council

7:00 p.m.
7:02 p.m.
7:04 p.m.

7:15 p.m.

7:45 p.m.

8:00 p.m.
8:10 p.m.
8:20 p.m.

8:30 p.m.



