

AGENDA

Wednesday, December 30, 2020 – 7:00 PM Via Video Conference

1.	Welcome, introductions	Chair	7:00 p.m.
2.	Approval of November minutes	Council	7:02 p.m.
3.	Public Comments – 3 minutes each	Public	7:04 p.m.
COL	JNCIL BUSINESS:		
1.	GCT Discussion with MNR Customer Service & Stations and	MNR	7:15 p.m.
	Jones, Lang Lasalle (JLL)		
2.	MTA Ridership Projections 2021	MNR	7:45 p.m.
	Milli Maciship I Tojections 2021		
3.	2-week ridership trends update	MNR	8:00 p.m.
4.	Main line issues – questions for MNR	MNR	8:10 p.m.
••	man mo locado quochene lei mitt		orro pinn
5.	Branch Line Issues – questions for MNR	MNR	8:20 p.m.
6.	Adjourn	Council	8:30 p.m.
			5.55 p

Call in:

Topic: CT Commuter Rails Council Meeting Time: Dec 30, 2020 07:00 PM Eastern Time (US and Canada)

Join Zoom Meeting https://us02web.zoom.us/j/83132533693

Meeting ID: 831 3253 3693

One tap mobile

- +16465588656,,83132533693# US (New York)
- +13017158592,,83132533693# US (Washington D.C)